1 OGUNMAKINWA
2 HANSEN

3 SKOCHILO

4 RUSSELL

5 LUBLINER

6 SPRING

7 MEDICI

8 FERNANDES
9 DAOUD
10 IACOVONE
11 SCHUMACHER
12 KALTENBACH
13 REANEY
14 KNEELAND

15 TALLMANWILLCUT

16 PERRIN

17 ALBINO

18 JONAS

19 MORRISON
20 MILLER

21 VITALE

22 SCHIESEL
23 NGUYEN
24 MILLER

25 CARDENAS
26 WHITE

27 GESNER
28 VALLEE

29 PETRILLO
30 BULLER

31 VANCE

32 KING

33 DIONNE

34 LYTLE

35 FITZHUGH
36 OESCH

37 WILSON

38 EDWARDS
39 FREDERICK
40 JENKINS
41 GARRISON
42 WARDRIP
43 WARD

44 WINTERS
45 BERGOS
46 DOAN

47 NOCON

48 MEISNER
49 MOORE

50 NORVELL
51 ILSANKER
52 CARROLL
53 DELGADO
54 GREEN

55 GONZALEZ
56 ASHWORTH
57 BEATY

58 STERN

59 KARAKOUSIS
60 NYSTEDT
61 SPARTZ

10-Jun

3:00 PM
JAMIL
BRIAN
IGOR
DAVID
LAURENCE
DAREK
GIORGIO
LEONARDO
SALEM
MICHELE
JURGEN
CHRISTOPHER
PAUL
SCOTT
STEVEN
JOSEPH
FREDERICK
DONALD
JAMES
HARLEN
CHAD
GREGORY
TAM
CORDELL
CHRISTOPHER
ADAM
DALE
ERIC
FRANCIS
MALCOLM
TIM
ARMAND
FREDERICK
MICHAEL
SCOTT
SEVERIN
WILLIAM
THOMAS
DENNIS
JOHN
RICHARD
DOUGLAS
EDGAR
CHAD
DIMITRIOS
LARRY
JASON
NICHOLAS
KARON
LAJAY
ANTON
JAMES
JULIO
JAMES
PABLO
ROBIN
MICHAEL
ADAM
GEORGIOS
FREDRIK
WADE

1055 entries

LONDON

LAS VEGAS
ASTORIA
REDFORD
CHICAGO
BOULDER
ROSEWELL
FLORIANOPOLIS
HENDERSON
MENTOR
BELTON
BRENTWOOD
PORTADOWN
VAIL

EUREKA
HOLIDAY
HAMBURG
KEY WEST
PENSACOLA
BISMARK
ORANGEVALE
HENDERSON
SALEM

SAN CLEMENTE
FORT MILL
TEMPE
ROCKFORD

NEW WESTMINSTER

UNION
LACOMBE
MILLSTADT

RICHIBOUCTOU-VILLAGE

MCKINNEY
ATLANTA
CHAGRIN FALLS
ZURICH
TUSCALOOSA

OWENS CROSS ROADS

MICHIGAN CITY

HUNTINGTON BEACH

LAS VEGAS
BILLINGS

MT JULIET
HENDERSON
BALTIMORE
VANCOUVER
KIHEI

LAS VEGAS
THE WOODLANDS
ALEXANDRIA
LLAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
DORAL

RETFORD NOTTS DN 22 7PW

LAS VEGAS
BATAVIA
COLUMBUS
APO
LIVADIA

BILLINGS

NV
NY
Ml
IL
CO
GA

NV
OH
X

MO

(6{0)
CA
FL

FL
FL
ND
CA
NV
OR
CA
SC
AZ
IL
BC
NJ
AB
IL
NB
TX
GA
OH

AL
AL
IN
CA
NV
MT
TN
NV
MD
BC
HI
NV
TX
VA
NV
NV
FL

NV
OH
KS
AE

MT

UK
us
us
us
us
us
us
BR
us
us
usS
us
UK
us
usS
us
GM
us
usS
us
usS
us
usS
us
us
us
us
CA
us
CA
us
CA
us
us
us
SZ
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
UK
us
us
us
us
EG
SW
us

$37,085
$22,927
$17,038
$12,809
$9,740
$7,493
$5,831
$4,590
$3,656
$2,947
$2,947
$2,947
$2,401
$2,401
$2,401
$1,978
$1,978
$1,978
$1,648
$1,648
$1,648
$1,387
$1,387
$1,387
$1,181
$1,181
$1,181
$1,016
$1,016
$1,016
$884
$884
$884
$778
$778
$778
$692
$692
$692
$692
$692
$692
$692
$692
$692
$621
$621
$621
$621
$621
$621
$621
$621
$621
$563
$563
$563
$563
$563
$563
$563



62 QUINTANA
63 SHEFFIELD
64 KIRCHHOFF
65 HUNTER
66 MCMAHAN
67 PETROVICH
68 STIRLING
69 FARRINGTON
70 VARGAS
71 PEDERSEN
72 FOSCHI

73 ROSS

74 PLASTIK
75 VISINTIN

76 LECATO

77 MADISON
78 GUIAO

79 DUVERSIN
80 QUINN

81 LITTLE

82 SMITH

83 BYRD

84 MORIARTY
85 GOICOECHEA
86 WINGATE
87 WILLIS

88 SCHORK
89 FRIESEN
90 DEROV

91 FORSYTH
92 LEWIS

93 KIM

94 MENDES DE CARVALHO

95 YOEURTH
96 MAPLES
97 INSELBERG
98 SKIARSKI
99 WEINER
100 BROWN
101 GIRON
102 ALEGADO
103 SPIRO
104 SMITH
105 TANKESLEY
106 LEVY
107 ONGOY-MOORE
108 MADISON

LOUISE
DREW
BRIAN
KORI
PATRICK
JOSEPH
DAVID
DEREK
MICHAEL
BRIAN
LOUIS
THOMAS
DAVID
STEFANO
JOHN
GEARY
RENANTE
FRANCK
SHAWN
WILLIAM
ROBERT
JERRY
DAVID
ROBERTO
RIKKY
MATTHEW
JOACHIM
BRIAN
GREGORY
JEFFREY
BRADLY
DEN
NELDER
CHANTRA
MITCHELL
DAVID
ENRIQUE
MEIR
TRACI
EDWARD
NEMESIO
DAVID
WILLIAM
CARL
STEWART
KEOKI
JAMES

THORNTON
IRVINE
HENDERSON
ELLICOTT CITY
EDMONDS
DENVER

LAS VEGAS
POWELL BUTTE
LAS VEGAS
SAHUARITA
LAS VEGAS
BROOKLYN
LAS VEGAS
GRANBY
BELLE HAVEN
LAS VEGAS

N LAS VEGAS
BEND
VERONA
CARMEL VALLEY
CYPRESS

BAY MINETTE
LOS ANGELES
MAZATLAN
LONDON
BELFAST
PFORZHEIM
WINNIPEG

LAS VEGAS
SWISHER
ROCKFORD
LAS VEGAS
CURITIBA
FORT IRWIN
SUGAR LAND
LONG BEACH
BUENOS AIRES
KETCHIKAN
CEDAR PARK
CHULA VISTA
ROLLING MEADOWS
RICHMOND
HUMBLE
BUCKEYE
PETALUMA
LAS VEGAS
MOUNTAIN HOME

co
CA
NV
MD
WA
co
NV
OR
NV
AZ
NV
NY
NV
QC
VA
NV
NV
OR
Wi
CA
TX
AL
CA

MB
NV

IL
NV

CA
TX
NY

AK
TX
CA
IL

VA
TX
AZ
CA
NV
AR

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
usS
us
CA
us
usS
us
FR

us
usS
us
usS
us
MX
UK
UK
GM
CA
us
us
us
us
BR

us
us
us
AR

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

$563
$563
$515
$515
$515
$515
$515
$515
$515
$515
$515
$473
$473
$473
$473
$473
$473
$473
$473
$473
$435
$435
$435
$435
$435
$435
$435
$435
$435
$401
$401
$401
$401
$401
$401
$401
$401
$401
$369
$369
$369
$369
$369
$369
$369
$369
$369



